‘FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULE

WACO WATER DISTRICT

For Madison County
Community, Town or City

U.R.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

CANCELLING U.R.C. NO.

SHEET NO.__
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
I. First 175 Cubic Feet 6.50 Minimum Bill
Next 225 Cubic Feet 2,80 per 100 cu ft
Next 300 Cubic Feet 2.35 per 100 cu ft
Next 500 Cubic Feet 2.05 per 100 cu ft
Next 1000 Cubic Feet 1.85 per 100 cu ft
Over 2800 Cubic Feet 1.60 per 100 cu ft
ITI. Turn-on and Cut—-off Fee 15.00
ITI. Returned Check Charge 12.00
IV. Customer Deposit 40.00
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
FEB 14 1992
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 3
SECTION 9 (1)
B*-ffézé?zaﬁZQQZs__
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISZUE
ISSUE BY

Case No.

DATE EFFECTIVE_ 2/14/92

GLA,Ziléi;ﬁnﬁﬁgéz/

TITLE

Chairman

/ﬁgﬁe/ﬁ% Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Commission in

91-383

Dated

2/14/92 .
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%



MADISON COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Form for filing Rate Schedules For
Community, Town or City
U.R.C. NO. A
P SHEET NO.
WACO WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. )
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
(cubic foot)
First 175 cubic feet $6. 13 minimum
Next 225 cubic feet $2.64 per 100
Next 300 cubic feet . $2.24 per 100
Next 500 cubic feet $1.94 per 100
Next 1,000 cubic feet $1.74 per 100
Over 2200 cubic feet $1.54 per 100
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
S
JUL -1 1991
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
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PHRI I SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
"E oF 1SSUE/] Ty ly V7 7194 , DATE EFFECTIVE T /v I,F/‘i‘il %').a__
. /

ISSUED BY;(/JJ@M/(// }(%z/ﬂé TITLE &W : 69‘

Nameff fgicer
Issued by thority 46f an Order of the Utility Regulatory Commission in

Case No. 4/-/79 dated 7-22-9/ . o
' EXHIBIT_ 4




